5.1.4 The institution adopts the following for redressal of student grievances including sexual harassment and ragging cases.

Proof of constitution of Committee such as Internal Complaints / Grievances Committee including sexual harassment and ragging cases formation as per UGC regulation

1. Proof of constitution of Committee 2022-23 https://www.sophiacollegemumbai.com/upload/SSR/DVV_514_ComLis2022-23.pdf

2. Proof of constitution of Committee 2021-22 https://www.sophiacollegemumbai.com/upload/SSR/DVV_514_ComLis2021-22.pdf

3. Proof of constitution of Committee 2020-21 https://www.sophiacollegemumbai.com/upload/SSR/DVV_514_ComLis2020-21.pdf

4. Proof of constitution of Committee 2019-18 https://www.sophiacollegemumbai.com/upload/SSR/DVV 514 ComLis2019-20.pdf

5. Proof of constitution of Committee 2018-19 https://www.sophiacollegemumbai.com/upload/SSR/DVV 514 ComLis2018-19.pdf